

保険引受の状況

(単位:件、円、%)

年・月	項目	件数		金額		
			前年比		前年比	
平成21年度	年度計	1,144,878	89.7	16,116,401,185,493	86.4	
22年度	年度計	955,122	83.4	13,439,945,591,371	83.4	
23年度	年度計	838,147	87.8	11,131,325,636,330	82.8	
24年度	年度計	744,316	88.8	9,366,218,050,432	84.1	
25年度	年度計	717,566	96.4	8,984,480,254,704	95.9	
26年度	4月	40,668	90.6	441,729,958,992	85.4	
	5月	48,177	87.4	541,707,293,987	82.4	
	6月	62,192	98.6	755,951,716,089	94.2	
	7月	59,548	94.4	713,885,557,581	92.1	
	8月	50,400	91.7	606,582,286,372	88.1	
	9月	76,885	100.5	1,020,019,072,477	96.4	
	26年度上期	337,870	94.5	4,079,875,885,498	90.7	
	10月	48,477	95.1	575,617,426,203	93.5	
	11月	48,063	87.2	585,701,708,310	89.8	
	12月	80,429	98.8	1,001,598,732,352	98.8	
	1月	37,483	96.0	460,043,728,554	96.7	
	2月	50,505	100.6	642,455,512,726	102.9	
	3月	84,394	101.4	1,140,616,773,029	103.3	
	26年度下期	349,351	97.0	4,406,033,881,174	98.2	
	年度計	687,221	95.8	8,485,909,766,672	94.5	
	27年度	4月	41,651	102.4	480,076,244,185	108.7
		5月	45,358	94.1	544,305,452,830	100.5
6月		65,997	106.1	847,501,330,937	112.1	
7月		58,388	98.1	729,630,632,108	102.2	
8月		50,250	99.7	637,454,914,984	105.1	
9月		73,738	95.9	1,013,899,500,635	99.4	
27年度上期		335,382	99.3	4,252,868,075,679	104.2	
10月		45,740	94.4	551,504,303,743	95.8	
11月		49,712	103.4	617,972,486,445	105.5	
12月		75,283	93.6	966,719,471,351	96.5	
1月		35,435	94.5	451,486,167,893	98.1	
2月		49,225	97.5	633,831,553,859	98.7	
3月		79,007	93.6	1,087,062,686,837	95.3	
27年度下期		334,402	95.7	4,308,576,670,128	97.8	
年度計		669,784	97.5	8,561,444,745,807	100.9	
28年度		4月	39,028	93.7	456,818,446,554	95.2
		5月	45,851	101.1	558,751,316,446	102.7
	6月	62,547	94.8	815,483,014,494	96.2	
	7月	52,212	89.4	670,654,691,089	91.9	
	8月	51,651	102.8	661,458,330,763	103.8	
	9月	69,241	93.9	935,616,632,489	92.3	
	28年度上期	320,530	95.6	4,098,782,431,835	96.4	
	10月	41,649	91.1	507,599,704,361	92.0	
	11月	48,503	97.6	609,127,281,739	98.6	
	12月	68,732	91.3	874,674,158,472	90.5	
	1月	35,488	100.1	452,187,000,752	100.2	
	2月	47,667	96.8	599,299,425,732	94.6	
	3月	72,829	92.2	959,482,551,797	88.3	
	28年度下期	314,868	94.2	4,002,370,122,853	92.9	
	年度計	635,398	94.9	8,101,152,554,688	94.6	
	29年度	4月	37,504	96.1	440,816,446,470	96.5
		5月	45,372	99.0	550,068,476,958	98.4
6月		57,238	91.5	723,871,079,548	88.8	
7月		47,969	91.9	610,956,917,544	91.1	
8月		47,794	92.5	593,282,333,110	89.7	
9月		67,152	97.0	856,242,372,870	91.5	
29年度上期		303,029	94.5	3,775,237,626,500	92.1	
10月		42,977	103.2	540,988,761,619	106.6	
11月		47,884	98.7	599,667,580,520	98.4	
12月		66,245	96.4	839,447,118,700	96.0	
1月		33,924	95.6	431,331,606,998	95.4	
2月		43,579	91.4	553,012,608,980	92.3	
3月		67,582	92.8	895,895,372,727	93.4	
29年度下期		302,191	96.0	3,860,343,049,544	96.5	
年度計		605,220	95.3	7,635,580,676,044	94.3	
30年度		4月	39,111	104.3	472,446,186,279	107.2
		5月	48,640	107.2	589,983,504,885	107.3
	6月	54,565	95.3	688,349,038,387	95.1	
	7月	51,910	108.2	667,725,801,684	109.3	
	8月	51,343	107.4	644,087,680,572	108.6	
	9月	60,183	89.6	789,384,282,761	92.2	
	30年度上期	305,752	100.9	3,851,976,494,568	102.0	
	10月	47,863	111.4	603,979,082,487	111.6	
	11月	51,331	107.2	645,328,720,116	107.6	
	12月	62,111	93.8	786,740,513,604	93.7	
	1月	35,445	104.5	449,665,972,020	104.3	
	2月	43,879	100.7	545,977,844,875	98.7	
	3月	63,372	93.8	823,582,749,814	91.9	
	30年度下期	304,001	100.6	3,855,274,882,916	99.9	
	年度計	609,753	100.7	7,707,251,377,484	100.9	
	31年度	4月	41,870	107.1	493,736,802,297	104.5
		5月	42,821	88.0	514,532,503,617	87.2
6月		52,417	96.1	660,692,775,556	96.0	
7月		54,417	104.8	693,299,683,006	103.8	
8月		47,298	92.1	591,425,257,986	91.8	
9月		65,106	108.2	855,006,198,811	108.3	
31年度上期		303,929	99.4	3,808,693,221,273	98.9	
10月		47,394	99.0	584,761,332,797	96.8	
11月		49,780	97.0	617,494,236,850	95.7	
12月		67,161	108.1	860,680,616,371	109.4	
1月		36,183	102.1	464,886,707,209	103.4	
31年度下期		200,518	101.9	2,527,822,893,227	101.7	
年度計		504,447	100.4	6,336,516,114,500	100.0	

(注)平成31年度の計数は速報値